ActewAGL 2015-16 Regulated Offer Prices for Capital, Queanbeyan and Shoalhaven regions (excluding GST)

Capital region (NSW)

Tariff Structure	Tariff 1-Jul-15	
Residential Gas Plan		
First 20.7123 MJ/day (c/MJ)	3.282	
Next 20.3836 MJ/day (c/MJ)	2.356	
Next 49.3151 MJ/day (c/MJ)	2.297	
Next 2,654.7945 MJ/day (c/MJ)	2.258	
Next 10,964.3836 MJ/day (c/MJ)	2.147	
All additional (c/MJ)	0.500	
Supply Charge (c/day)	55.920	
Business Gas Plan		
First 20.7123 MJ/day (c/MJ)	3.427	
Next 20.3836 MJ/day (c/MJ)	2.264	
Next 49.3151 MJ/day (c/MJ)	2.204	
Next 2,654.7945 MJ/day (c/MJ)	2.176	
Next 10,964.3836 MJ/day (c/MJ)	2.059	
All additional (c/MJ)	1.700	
Supply Charge (c/day)	75.070	

Queanbeyan region

Tariff Structure	Tariff	
	1-Jul-15	
Residential Gas Plan		
First 41.0959 MJ/day (c/MJ)	2.506	
Next 2,704.1096 MJ/day (c/MJ)	2.294	
Next 10,964.3836 MJ/day (c/MJ)	2.213	
Thereafter (c/MJ)	2.011	
Supply Charge (c/day)	68.87	
Business Gas Plan		
First 41.0959 MJ/day (c/MJ)	2.367	
Next 2,704.1096 MJ/day (c/MJ)	2.160	
Next 10,964.3836 MJ/day (c/MJ)	2.086	
Thereafter (c/MJ)	1.880	
Supply Charge (c/day)	79.16	

Shoalhaven

Tariff Structure	Tariff 1-Jul-15
Residential Gas Plan	
Usage Rate (c/MJ)	2.394
Supply Charge (c/day)	66.37
Business Gas Plan	
First 821.918 MJ/day (c/MJ)	2.479
Thereafter (c/MJ)	2.195
Supply Charge (c/day)	79.06

ActewAGL 2015-16 miscellaneous charges for Capital, Queanbeyan and Shoalhaven regions (excluding GST)

	2015/2016
Capital	Excl GST
3.1 Account establishment fee	\$26.90
3.2 Account establishment fee (pensioners)	\$13.22
3.3 Collector call fee	\$40.82
3.4 Disconnection/reconnection fee	\$95.92
3.5 After-hours reconnection fee	\$137.45
3.6 High bill field visit	\$67.07
3.7 Late payment fee	\$13.22
3.8 Dishonoured payment	\$28.72
3.9 Special meter read	\$17.60
3.10 Temporary network disconnection/reconnection	\$152.80
Permanent network disconenction/reconnection	\$152.80
3.11 Decomissioning and meter removal	
Meters with a capacity of less than or equal to 6m:	3/hr \$1,052.80
Meters with a capacity of greater than 6m3/hr	\$2,190.80
3.12 Meter testing charges	
12 cubic meters	\$57.46
33 cubic meters	\$82.12
85 cubic meters	\$109.73
300 cubic meters	\$412.83
880 cubic meters	\$1,101.52
3.13 Security deposit	
residential	Up to 1.5 times the average quarterly account (no GST)
(refund after residential bills paid on time for one yes business (refund after business bills paid on time for two yes	Up to 4.5 times the average monthly account (no GST)

2015/2016

	2015/2016
Queanbeyan and Bungendore	Excl GST
3.1 Establishment fee (new customer account	\$26.90
3.2 Establishment fee (pensioners)	\$13.22
3.3 Attendance (debt collection) first visit in a 12-month period (in business h	n \$40.82
3.4 Disconnection/reconnection fee	\$95.92
3.5 After-hours reconnection fee	\$137.45
3.6 High bill field visit	\$67.07
3.7 Late payment fee	\$13.22
3.8 Dishonoured payment	\$28.72
3.9 Special meter read	\$56.43
3.10 Network disconnection fee	\$139.87
3.11 Network reconnection fee	\$104.08
3.12 Meter testing charges	
12 cubic meters	\$57.46
33 cubic meters	\$82.12
85 cubic meters	\$109.73
300 cubic meters	\$412.83
880 cubic meters	\$1,101.52
3.13 Security deposit	
	Up to 1.5 times
	the average quarterly account
residential	(no GST)
(refund after residential bills paid on time for one year)	/
business	Up to 4.5 times
(refund after business bills paid on time for two years)	the average
	monthly account
	(no GST)

	4 5		
	15		

(no GST)

Shoalhaven	Excl GST
3.1 Account establishment fee	\$26.90
3.2 Account establishment fee (pensioners)	\$13.22
3.3 Collector call fee	\$40.82
3.4 Disconnection/reconnection fee	\$95.92
3.5 After-hours reconnection fee	\$137.34
3.6 High bill field visit	\$67.07
3.7 Late payment fee	\$13.22
3.8 Dishonoured payment	\$28.72
3.9 Special meter read	\$56.43
3.10 Network disconnection fee	\$139.87
3.11 Meter testing charges	
12 cubic meters	\$57.46
33 cubic meters	\$82.12
85 cubic meters	\$109.73
300 cubic meters	\$412.83
880 cubic meters	\$1,101.52
3.12 Security deposit	
residential (refund after residential bills paid on time for one year) business (refund after business bills paid on time for two years)	Up to 1.5 times the average quarterly account (no GST) Up to 4.5 times the average monthly account